DAILY DIARY FOR THE MONTH OF XXXXXXXXXX- 2020
Name of the Field Official:                                     	 Designation: JSO                          RO/NSRO:                              	RO:                                 _
Scheme in which working:                                   _
	JOURNEY
	WORK DONE
	DURATION OF HALT

	Departure
	Arrival
	Mode of travel or class of accommodation
	Distance in km. for road mileage
	Fare paid
	Name of the sample unit with identification serial number
	Description of work done
	Volume of work done in quantitative terms
	Time spent
(Hrs-Mts)
	Remarks

	Date
&
Time
	From
	Date
&
Time
	To
	
	
	₹
	P
	
	
	
	
	

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)
	(01)
	(01)
	(9)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




DAILY DIARY FOR THE MONTH OF XXXXXXXXXX- 2020
Name of the Field Official:                                     	 Designation: JSO                          RO/NSRO:                              	RO:                                 _
Scheme in which working:                                   _
	ABSTRACT FOR THE MONTH OF XXXXXXXXXX- 2020
	TA ABSTRACT FOR THE MONTH OF XXXXXXXXXX- 2020
	₹

	1)
	No. of working days in month
	
	1)
	Journey particulars
	

	2)
	Net days available (excluding Holidays and leaves)
	
	
	
	

	3)
	No. of days on Tour
	
	
	
	

	4)
	No. of days in Office
	
	2)
	Total DA claimed
	

	5)
	Scheme-wise Work Done
	
	
	3)
	Other Claims
	

	
	
	
	
	4)
	TOTAL TA CLAIM 
	

	
	
	
	
	5)
	ADVANCE TAKEN
	

	
	
	
	
	6)
	NET TA CLAIM
	



NOTE: the daily diary should be filled up every day punctually	 DATE:____________
TP for the month of XXXXXXXXXX- 2020, submitted to the DDG, NSSO (FOD), ____________, through proper channel, for favor of kind approval.

Signature of the Field Official……………………………………………….
(================)
.
[bookmark: _GoBack]TD of Sh. _____________________, JSO, for the month of XXXXXXXXXX- 2020, is forwarded to the DDG, NSSO (FOD), _______________, through proper channel. The TD is verified thoroughly and found as per approved TP.


Signature of the immediate Supervisory Officer ………………………………


Signature of the Officer-in-Charge …………………………………………………

